Product Brochure
Rubidium™
Low Noise RF/Microwave Signal Generator
MG362x1A
9 kHz to 20/43.5/70 GHz
2 | 11410-02866 Rev. E Rubidium MG362x1A Signal Generator PB
Rubidium MG362x1A

USB Two USB 3.0 Type-A for peripherals such as memory device
SD CARD Accepts an external SDIO memory card
AC POWER INPUT AC Input connector, with On/Off switch, and fuses 350 VA
maximum, 90 to 264 VAC, 47 Hz to 63 Hz
AUX 1 Future capability
AUX 2 Future capability
14 | 11410-02866 Rev. E Rubidium MG362x1A Signal Generator PB
Part Number Description
MG36221A Signal Generator 9 kHz to 20 GHz
MG36221A-0001 Option 1, Rack Mount with Slides (cannot be ordered with Option 11)
MG36221A-0002 Option 2, Mechanical Step Attenuator, 110 dB
MG36221A-0003 Option 3, Low Phase Noise and High Stability
MG36221A-0006 Option 6, Analog Sweep, Frequency
MG36221A-0009 Option 9, Rear Panel K(m)-Connector RF Output
MG36221A-0011 Option 11, Rack Mount without Slides (shelf mount)
MG36221A-0012 Option 12, Amplitude, Frequency, and Phase Modulation, Internal/External
(requires Option 27)
MG36221A-0013 Option 13, Ultra Low Phase Noise (requires Option 3)
MG36221A-0015 Option 15, High Power Output
MG36221A-0023 Option 23, Premium Phase Noise, CW (requires Option 3 and 13)
MG36221A-0026 Option 26, Pulse Modulation, Internal/External (requires Option 27)
MG36221A-0027 Option 27, Modulation Hardware (requires Option 12 or 26, or both for functionality)
MG36221A-0029 Option 29, Front Panel Modulation Input Output Access
(Option 27 required when ordering Option 12 or 26, or both)
MG36221A-0030 Option 30, 600 Ohms External AM/FM Input Impedance (Requires Option 12 and 27)
MG36221A-0033 Option 33, Phase Noise, Export Option (cannot be ordered with Options 3, 13, 23 and 56)
MG36221A-0056 Option 56, Ultra Stability Time Base (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36221A-0066 Option 66, GNSS Atomic Clock Receiver (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36221A-0097   Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration
  certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36221A-0098   Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate
MG36221A-0099   Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate,
  test report, and uncertainty data
MG36241A Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 43.5 GHz
MG36241A-0001 Option 1, Rack Mount with Slides (cannot be ordered with Option 11)
MG36241A-0002 Option 2, Mechanical Step Attenuator, 110 dB
MG36241A-0003 Option 3, Low Phase Noise and High Stability
MG36241A-0009 Option 9, Rear Panel K(m)-Connector RF Output
MG36241A-0011 Option 11, Rack Mount without Slides (shelf mount)
MG36241A-0012 Option 12, Amplitude, Frequency, and Phase Modulation, Internal/External (Requires Option 27)
MG36241A-0013 Option 13, Ultra Low Phase Noise (requires Option 3)
MG36241A-0015 Option 15, High Power Output
MG36241A-0026 Option 26, Pulse Modulation, Internal/External (requires Option 27)
MG36241A-0027 Option 27, Modulation Hardware (requires Option 12 or 26, or both for functionality)
MG36241A-0029 Option 29, Front Panel Modulation Input Output Access (Option 27 required when ordering
Option 12 or 26, or both)
MG36241A-0030 Option 30, 600 Ohms External AM/FM Input Impedance (Requires Option 12 and 27)
MG36241A-0033 Option 33, Phase Noise, Export Option (cannot be ordered with Options 3, 13, and 56)
MG36241A-0056 Option 56, Ultra Stability Time Base (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36241A-0066 Option 66, GNSS Atomic Clock Receiver (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36241A-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration
certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36241A-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate
MG36241A-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration
certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36271A Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MG36271A-0001 Option 1, Rack Mount with Slides (cannot be ordered with Option 11)
MG36271A-0002 Option 2, Mechanical Step Attenuator, 90 dB
MG36271A-0003 Option 3, Low Phase Noise and High Stability
MG36271A-0011 Option 11, Rack Mount without Slides (shelf mount)
MG36271A-0012 Option 12, Amplitude, Frequency, and Phase Modulation, Internal/External (requires Option 27)
MG36271A-0013 Option 13, Ultra Low Phase Noise (requires Option 3)
MG36271A-0015 Option 15, High Power Output
MG36271A-0026 Option 26, Pulse Modulation, Internal/External (requires Option 27)
MG36271A-0027 Option 27, Modulation Hardware (requires Option 12 or 26, or both for functionality)
MG36271A-0029 Option 29, Front Panel Modulation Input Output Access (Option 27 required when ordering Option
12 or 26, or both)
MG36271A-0030 Option 30, 600 Ohms External AM/FM Input Impedance (Requires Option 12 and 27)
MG36271A-0033 Option 33, Phase Noise, Export Option (cannot be ordered with Options 3, 13, and 56)
MG36271A-0056 Option 56, Ultra Stability Time Base (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36271A-0066 Option 66, GNSS Atomic Clock Receiver (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36271A-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration
certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36271A-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate
MG36271A-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration
certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
Rubidium MG362x1A
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MG36221A Signal Generator 9 kHz to 20 GHz
MG36221A-0001 Option 1, Rack Mount with Slides (cannot be ordered with Option 11)
MG36221A-0002 Option 2, Mechanical Step Attenuator, 110 dB
MG36221A-0003 Option 3, Low Phase Noise and High Stability
MG36221A-0006 Option 6, Analog Sweep, Frequency
MG36221A-0009 Option 9, Rear Panel K(m)-Connector RF Output
MG36221A-0011 Option 11, Rack Mount without Slides (shelf mount)
MG36221A-0012 Option 12, Amplitude, Frequency, and Phase Modulation, Internal/External
(requires Option 27)
MG36221A-0013 Option 13, Ultra Low Phase Noise (requires Option 3)
MG36221A-0015 Option 15, High Power Output
MG36221A-0023 Option 23, Premium Phase Noise, CW (requires Option 3 and 13)
MG36221A-0026 Option 26, Pulse Modulation, Internal/External (requires Option 27)
MG36221A-0027 Option 27, Modulation Hardware (requires Option 12 or 26, or both for functionality)
MG36221A-0029 Option 29, Front Panel Modulation Input Output Access
(Option 27 required when ordering Option 12 or 26, or both)
MG36221A-0030 Option 30, 600 Ohms External AM/FM Input Impedance (Requires Option 12 and 27)
MG36221A-0033 Option 33, Phase Noise, Export Option (cannot be ordered with Options 3, 13, 23 and 56)
MG36221A-0056 Option 56, Ultra Stability Time Base (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36221A-0066 Option 66, GNSS Atomic Clock Receiver (requires Option 3 or 13)
MG36221A-0097   Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration
  certificate, test report, and uncertainty data
MG36221A-0098   Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate
MG36221A-0099   Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1, includes calibration certificate,
  test report, and uncertainty data
MG36241A Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 43.5 GHz
MG36241A-0001 Option 1, Rack Mount with Slides (cannot be ordered with Option 11)
MG36241A-0002 Option 2, Mechanical Step Attenuator, 110 dB
MG36241A-0003 Option 3, Low Phase Noise and High Stability
MG36241A-0009 Option 9, Rear Panel K(m)-Connector RF Output
MG36241A-0011 Option 11, Rack Mount without Slides (shelf mount)
MG36241A-0012 Option 12, Amplitude, Frequency, and Phase Modulation, Internal/External (Requires Option 27)
MG36241A-0013 Option 13, Ultra Low Phase Noise (requires Option 3)
MG36241A-0015 Option 15, High Power Output
MG36241A-0026 Option 26, Pulse Modulation, Internal/External (requires Option 27)
MG36241A-0027 Option 27, Modulation Hardware (requires Option 12 or 26, or both for functionality)
MG36241A-0029 Option 29, Front Panel Modulation Input Output Access (Option 27 required when ordering
Option 12 or 26, or both)
MG36241A-0030 Option 30, 600 Ohms External AM/FM Input Impedance (Requires Option 12 and 27)
MG36241A-0033 Option 33, Phase Noise, Export Option (cannot be ordered with Options 3, 13, and 56)
MG36241A-0056 Option 56, Ultra Stability Time Base (requires Option 3 or 13)